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CRESTCHEM LIMITEDCRESTCHEM LIMITEDCRESTCHEM LIMITEDCRESTCHEM LIMITED    
Corporate Office:303B, Central Business Space, Opp: Fortune Land Mark Hotel, Opp: HDFC Bank, Near Usamanpura Cross Road, Ashram 
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GST Number : 24AAACC8722C1Z5, CIN NO. L24100GJ1991PLC015530   WEBSITE: www.crestchemlimited.in 

13/11/2023 

To, 

BSE Limited, 

Department of Corporate Services, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., 

Dalal Street,  

Mumbai- 400 001. 

 

Name of the company: CRESTCHEM LIMITED,   

ISIN of the company: INE293N01016 

  

Sub. : Declaration of shares purchases/ sale by promoters and the same confirmed by the Company  - Submission of Form- C under SEBI ( 

Prohibition of Insider Trading ) Regulation, 2015 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

We hereby confirm the subject submission, with reference to the above subject, Form-C under ( Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of 

SEBI ( Prohibition of Insider Trading ) Regulation, 2015 enclosed herewith, which has been submitted by the promoter and director of the 

Company Mr. Dipak Narendraprasad Patel.  The  Value of transaction in aggregate for the period  01/04/2023 to 13/11/2023 is Rs. 980347/- 

representing 15558 equity shares as per the declaration submitted by Mr. Dipak Narendraprasad Patel , Director & Promoter, which is likely to 

cross creeping  acquisition limit of Rs. 10,00,000 in current financial year in terms of value of shares or limit of 2% in terms of no. of shares of 

the equity capital of the company whichever limit is getting crossed earlier. Please note that till date 13/11/2023 all PIT has been filed 

whenever trancation take place, Board- directors have intimated to the company. 

Please take the same on records. 

For, and on behalf of Crestchem Limited 

 

 

 

 

Khyati Vyas 

ACS25742 

Date:13/11/2023 

Place: Ahmedabad  

Encl : Form C with details as mentioned above. 
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No of Security % of Shareholding No. of Security
Value of Security 

(in Rs.)

9409119484 475175 15.84 50 4066

9409119484 475225 15.84 100 7696

9409119484 475325 15.84 150 10971

9409119484 475475 15.85 200 13906

9409119484 475675 15.86 250 16515

9409119484 475925 15.86 300 18840

9409119484 476225 15.87 400 27388

9409119484 476625 15.89 450 37885.5

9409119484 477075 15.90 199 17879.15

9409119484 477274 15.91 200 19036

9409119484 477474 15.92 200 16838

9409119484 477674 15.92 250 19995

9409119484 477924 15.93 300 22794

9409119484 478224 15.94 200 14438

9409119484 478424 15.95 200 14670

9409119484 478624 15.95 250 17820

9409119484 478874 15.96 360 26061.8

9409119484 479234 15.97 200 14458

9409119484 479434 15.98 500 36145

9409119484 479934 16.00 500 35490

9409119484 480434 16.01 600 41574

9409119484 481034 16.03 200 13454

9409119484 481234 16.04 1000 0

Contact No

Securities held prior to acquisition / 
disposal 

Securities Acquired/Disposed



9409119484 482234 16.07 200 12360

9409119484 482434 16.08 300 18327

9409119484 482734 16.08 694 43110

9409119484 483428 16.09 187 11384

9409119484 483615 16.11 843 51645

9409119484 484458 16.12 217 13293

9409119484 484675 16.15 15 890

9409119484 484690 16.16 50 3082.5

9409119484 484740 16.16 1075 64952

9409119484 485815 16.19 201 11784

9409119484 486016 16.20 223 13290

9409119484 486239 16.21 34 2044.76

9409119484 486273 16.21 500 31150

9409119484 486773 16.23 500 32250

9409119484 487273 16.24 15 953

9409119484 487288 16.24 500 32705

9409119484 487788 16.26 8 517.12

9409119484 487780 16.26 78 5005.06

9409119484 487858 16.26 300 19866

9409119484 488158 16.27 500 32255

9409119484 488658 16.29 1775 110882

9409119484 490433 16.34 300 20682



Transaction Type No. of Security % of Shareholding From Date To Date

Buy 475225 15.84 15-05-2023 18-05-2023

Buy 475325 15.84 18-05-2023 19-05-2023

Buy 475475 15.85 19-05-2023 22-05-2023

Buy 475675 15.86 22-05-2023 23-05-2023

Buy 475925 15.86 23-05-2023 24-05-2023

Buy 476225 15.87 24-05-2023 25-05-2023

Buy 476625 15.89 25-05-2023 26-05-2023

Buy 477075 15.90 26-05-2023 31-05-2023

Buy 477274 15.91 31-05-2023 02-06-2023

Buy 477474 15.92 02-06-2023 05-06-2023

Buy 477674 15.92 05-06-2023 07-06-2023

Buy 477924 15.93 07-06-2023 08-06-2023

Buy 478224 15.94 08-06-2023 09-06-2023

Buy 478424 15.95 09-06-2023 13-06-2023

Buy 478624 15.95 13-06-2023 15-06-2023

Buy 478874 15.96 15-06-2023 16-06-2023

Buy 479234 15.97 16-06-2023 19-06-2023

Buy 479434 15.98 19-06-2023 20-06-2023

Buy 479934 16.00 20-06-2023 21-06-2023

Buy 480434 16.01 21-06-2023 22-06-2023

Buy 481034 16.03 22-06-2023 26-06-2023

Buy 481234 16.04 26-06-2023 27-06-2023

Buy 482234 16.07 27-06-2023 17-08-2023

Securities Acquired/Disposed Securities held post acquistion / 
disposal

Date of allotment advice / acquisition of 
shares / sale of shares specify



Buy 482434 16.08 17-08-2023 17-08-2023

Buy 482734 16.08 17-08-2023 18-08-2023

Buy 483428 16.09 18-08-2023 21-08-2023

Buy 483615 16.11 21-08-2023 22-08-2023

Buy 484458 16.12 22-08-2023 23-08-2023

Buy 484675 16.15 23-08-2023 24-08-2023

Buy 484690 16.16 24-08-2023 25-08-2023

Buy 484740 16.16 25-08-2023 26-08-2023

Buy 485815 16.19 26-08-2023 29-08-2023

Buy 486016 16.20 29-08-2023 30-08-2023

Buy 486239 16.21 30-08-2023 31-08-2023

Buy 486273 16.21 31-08-2023 01-09-2023

Buy 486773 16.23 01-09-2023 06-09-2023

Buy 487273 16.24 06-09-2023 08-09-2023

Buy 487288 16.24 08-09-2023 11-09-2023

Buy 487788 16.26 11-09-2023 14-09-2023

Sell 487780 16.26 14-09-2023 15-09-2023

Buy 487858 16.26 15-09-2023 15-09-2023

Buy 488158 16.27 15-09-2023 18-09-2023

Buy 488658 16.29 18-09-2023 21-09-2023

Buy 490433 16.35 21-09-2023 22-09-2023

Buy 490733 16.35 08-11-2023 12-11-2023
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Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Others 21-09-2023

Mode of Acquisition / 
disposal

Date of intimation 
to Company

Type of Contract Contract specification



Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Sale 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 21-09-2023

Market Purchase 23-09-2023

Market Purchase 23-09-2023

Market Purchase 13-11-2023



Notional Value
Number of units 

(contracts * lot size)
Notional Value

Number of units 
(contracts * lot size)
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BSE
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BSE

Exchange on which the trade 
was Executed

Buy Sell
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